GA

ALBERTA

Players Tour 1-Day - Lacombe GC
Lacombe G&CC
July 4, 2024
Field Size: 64
Total Purse: $8,200.00

DUCA DEL COSMA

Skins Winners: $1,200.00/person
(#1 Hill, Logan)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Bruce, Adam
MacComb, David
Murphy, Gage
Hartford, Gary
LeBouthillier, Tyler
Berget, Justin
Cuthbertson, Jeff
Gillett, Weston
Boudreau, Darcy
Gibson, Craig
McDermott, Levi
Suto, Jacob
Berze, Josh
Bunner, Alexander
Courage, Gord
DiBartolo, Andre
Stanier, Jason
Foote, Kurtis
Gerlitz, Jamie
Hill, Logan
McCluskey, Phil

Northern Bear GC
Royal Mayfair GC
Edmonton Petroleum G&CC
Highlands GC

365 GOLF
Whitecourt G&CC
Stony Plain GC
Lacombe G&CC
Woodside GC
Sirocco GC

Big Buck Golf Centre
Bearspaw GC

Earl Grey GC

Hamptons GC (The)

PGA of Alberta Member
Inglewood G&CC

Valley Ridge Golf Academy
Picture Butte GC

River Bend G&RA

River Bend G&RA

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

67
69
70
71
71
72
72
72
73
73
73
73
74
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75

$1,000.00
$750.00
$600.00
$475.00
$475.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$263.00
$263.00
$263.00
$263.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$235.00
$210.00
$210.00
$210.00
$210.00



Plouffe, Jacques Royal Mayfair GC 75 $210.00
Carew, Geoff 76 $192.00
Clarkson, Braden Royal Mayfair GC 76 $192.00



