

**Players Tour 1-Day - Lacombe GC**

Lacombe G&amp;CC

July 4, 2024

Field Size: 64

Total Purse: \$8,200.00



DUCA DEL COSMA

ITALIAN GOLF EVOLUTION

**Skins Winners: \$1,200.00/person**

( #1 Hill, Logan )

**INDIVIDUAL RESULTS**

Player	Facility	Score	Money
Bruce, Adam	Northern Bear GC	67	\$1,000.00
MacComb, David	Royal Mayfair GC	69	\$750.00
Murphy, Gage	Edmonton Petroleum G&CC	70	\$600.00
Hartford, Gary	Highlands GC	71	\$475.00
LeBouthillier, Tyler	365 GOLF	71	\$475.00
Berget, Justin	Whitecourt G&CC	72	\$350.00
Cuthbertson, Jeff	Stony Plain GC	72	\$350.00
Gillett, Weston	Lacombe G&CC	72	\$350.00
Boudreau, Darcy	Woodside GC	73	\$263.00
Gibson, Craig	Sirocco GC	73	\$263.00
McDermott, Levi	Big Buck Golf Centre	73	\$263.00
Suto, Jacob	Bearspaw GC	73	\$263.00
Berze, Josh	Earl Grey GC	74	\$235.00
Bunner, Alexander		74	\$235.00
Courage, Gord	Hamptons GC (The)	74	\$235.00
DiBartolo, Andre	PGA of Alberta Member	74	\$235.00
Stanier, Jason	Inglewood G&CC	74	\$235.00
Foote, Kurtis	Valley Ridge Golf Academy	75	\$210.00
Gerlitz, Jamie	Picture Butte GC	75	\$210.00
Hill, Logan	River Bend G&RA	75	\$210.00
McCluskey, Phil	River Bend G&RA	75	\$210.00

Plouffe, Jacques	Royal Mayfair GC	75	\$210.00
Carew, Geoff		76	\$192.00
Clarkson, Braden	Royal Mayfair GC	76	\$192.00